
Sport
    Soft

Midland Counties Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 20th September 2014

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

 14 Helen Jubb Worcester    15:54
 15 Isobel Davis Leamingto    15:55
 16 R JansenVan Solihull  B    16:26
 17 Isher Mander Tipton Ha    16:34
 18 Chloe Fitzpatrick Halesowen    16:56
 19 Jessie Hale Stroud &  A    17:05
 20 Katie Lord Cannock &  A    17:08
 21 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood  B    17:20
 22 Emily Chandler Stroud &  B    17:30
 23 Grace Francis Birchfiel  B    17:42
 24 Katie Perkins Westbury  B    18:12
 25 Josephine Wiklund Cannock &  B    22:08

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Alice Daniel Charnwood  A    13:58
  2 Karys Amory Birchfiel  A    14:13
  3 Olivia Mathias Newark Ac    14:35
  4 Claudia Nevett Kettering    14:46
  5 Bethan Moor Glouceste    15:04
  6 E Pennington Notts Ac    15:18
  7 R Twardochleb Newcastle    15:19
  8 Georgia Curry Royal Sut    15:28
  9 Ellie Leather Westbury  A    15:33
 10 Alexandra West Leicester    15:35
 11 Alice Venkatesan Mansfield  A    15:41
 12 Abigail Nolan Solihull  A    15:47
 13 Molly Perkins Wolverham  A    15:50

 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:17    28:15  0
  2 Remi Flavell Birchfiel  A    14:33    28:46  0
  3 Ellie White Newark Ac    15:17    29:52  0
  4 Maia Hawkins Worcester    14:57    30:51 + 10
  5 Elana Albery Kettering    16:18    31:04 -  1
  6 Bethany Williams Mansfield  A    15:26    31:07 +  5
  7 Emma Jones Westbury  A    15:41    31:14 +  2
  8 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle    16:05    31:24 -  1
  9 Amelia Silk Wolverham  A    15:46    31:36 +  4
 10 Megan Clarke Notts Ac    16:40    31:58 -  4
 11 Louisa Webber Solihull  A    16:34    32:21 +  1
 12 Chloe Wilde Cannock &  A    16:33    33:41 +  8
 13 Heather Christie Glouceste    18:53    33:57 -  8
 14 Daniela Sedgley Tipton Ha    17:46    34:20 +  3
 15 Evie Townend Solihull  B    18:22    34:48 +  1
 16 Rebecca Lord Leamingto    19:05    35:00 -  1
 17 Lydia Wilkinson Halesowen    18:36    35:32 +  1

 18 Elizabeth Sutton Stroud &  A    18:58    36:03 +  1
 19 Emma Tomes Westbury  B    18:11    36:23 +  5
 20 Shaan Bhogal Birchfiel  B    20:42    38:24 +  3
 21 Kirsty Beswick Cannock &  B    18:42    40:50 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:17
  2 Remi Flavell Birchfiel  A    14:33
  3 Maia Hawkins Worcester    14:57
  4 Ellie White Newark Ac    15:17
  5 Bethany Williams Mansfield  A    15:26
  6 Emma Jones Westbury  A    15:41
  7 Amelia Silk Wolverham  A    15:46
  8 Sophie Goodfellow Newcastle    16:05
  9 Elana Albery Kettering    16:18
 10 Chloe Wilde Cannock &  A    16:33

 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    13:55    42:10  0
  2 Bryony Haines Birchfiel  A    14:54    43:40  0
  3 Nicole Goulding Newark Ac    15:07    44:59  0
  4 Georgia Clarke Notts Ac    15:48    47:46 +  6
  5 Jessica Clark Wolverham  A    16:12    47:48 +  4
  6 Hannah Winstone Kettering    17:25    48:29 -  1
  7 Georgia Taylor Westbury  A    17:27    48:41  0
  8 Emma Cundy Mansfield  A    17:57    49:04 -  2
  9 Katie Mladenovic Solihull  A    16:48    49:09 +  2
 10 Eleanor Middleton Newcastle    17:46    49:10 -  2
 11 Rebecca Brown Cannock &  A    17:23    51:04 +  1
 12 Asha Chakrabarti Leamingto    17:38    52:38 +  4
 13 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:30    53:02 +  4
 14 Alex Bache Glouceste    19:17    53:14 -  1
 15 Lucy Jackson Solihull  B    18:29    53:17  0

 16 Olivia Eskell Westbury  B    18:17    54:40 +  3
 17 Marianne Hughes Tipton Ha    21:31    55:51 -  3
 18 Cailin Tootell Stroud &  A    20:20    56:23  0
 19 Philippa Nock Cannock &  B    17:20    58:10 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    13:55
  2 Bryony Haines Birchfiel  A    14:54
  3 Nicole Goulding Newark Ac    15:07
  4 Georgia Clarke Notts Ac    15:48
  5 Jessica Clark Wolverham  A    16:12
  6 Katie Mladenovic Solihull  A    16:48
  7 Philippa Nock Cannock &  B    17:20
  8 Rebecca Brown Cannock &  A    17:23
  9 Hannah Winstone Kettering    17:25
 10 Georgia Taylor Westbury  A    17:27
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Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    42:10
1 Alice Daniel (1) 13:58 2 Hannah Cox (1) 14:17
3 Lucy Jones (1) 13:55
  2 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    43:40
1 Karys Amory (2) 14:13 2 Remi Flavell (2) 14:33
3 Bryony Haines (2) 14:54
  3 Newark Ac    44:59
1 Olivia Mathias (3) 14:35 2 Ellie White (3) 15:17
3 Nicole Goulding (3) 15:07
  4 Notts Ac    47:46
1 E Pennington (6) 15:18 2 Megan Clarke (10) 16:40
3 Georgia Clarke (4) 15:48
  5 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘A’    47:48
1 Molly Perkins (13) 15:50 2 Amelia Silk (9) 15:46
3 Jessica Clark (5) 16:12
  6 Kettering Town Harriers    48:29
1 Claudia Nevett (4) 14:46 2 Elana Albery (5) 16:18
3 Hannah Winstone (6) 17:25
  7 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    48:41
1 Ellie Leather (9) 15:33 2 Emma Jones (7) 15:41
3 Georgia Taylor (7) 17:27
  8 Mansfield Harriers  ‘A’    49:04
1 Alice Venkatesan (11) 15:41 2 Bethany Williams (6) 15:26
3 Emma Cundy (8) 17:57
  9 Solihull & Small Heath Ac  ‘A’    49:09
1 Abigail Nolan (12) 15:47 2 Louisa Webber (11) 16:34
3 Katie Mladenovic (9) 16:48
 10 Newcastle Staffs Ac    49:10
1 R Twardochleb (7) 15:19 2 Sophie Goodfellow (8) 16:05
3 Eleanor Middleton (10) 17:46
 11 Cannock & Stafford Ac  ‘A’    51:04
1 Katie Lord (20) 17:08 2 Chloe Wilde (12) 16:33
3 Rebecca Brown (11) 17:23
 12 Leamington Cycling & Ac    52:38
1 Isobel Davis (15) 15:55 2 Rebecca Lord (16) 19:05
3 Asha Chakrabarti (12) 17:38
 13 Halesowen Acc    53:02
1 Chloe Fitzpatrick (18) 16:56 2 Lydia Wilkinson (17) 18:36
3 Isabel Hall (13) 17:30
 14 Gloucester Ac    53:14
1 Bethan Moor (5) 15:04 2 Heather Christie (13) 18:53
3 Alex Bache (14) 19:17

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 15 Solihull & Small Heath Ac  ‘B’    53:17
1 R JansenVan (16) 16:26 2 Evie Townend (15) 18:22
3 Lucy Jackson (15) 18:29
 16 Westbury Harriers  ‘B’    54:40
1 Katie Perkins (24) 18:12 2 Emma Tomes (19) 18:11
3 Olivia Eskell (16) 18:17
 17 Tipton Harriers    55:51
1 Isher Mander (17) 16:34 2 Daniela Sedgley (14) 17:46
3 Marianne Hughes (17) 21:31
 18 Stroud & District Ac  ‘A’    56:23
1 Jessie Hale (19) 17:05 2 Elizabeth Sutton (18) 18:58
3 Cailin Tootell (18) 20:20
 19 Cannock & Stafford Ac  ‘B’    58:10
1 Josephine Wiklund (25) 22:08 2 Kirsty Beswick (21) 18:42
3 Philippa Nock (19) 17:20

Incomplete Teams:

Worcester Ac
1 Helen Jubb (14) 15:54 2 Maia Hawkins (4) 14:57

Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 Grace Francis (23) 17:42 2 Shaan Bhogal (20) 20:42

Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac
1 Georgia Curry (8) 15:28

Leicester Coritanian Ac
1 Alexandra West (10) 15:35

Charnwood A C  ‘B’
1 Saskia Sharpe (21) 17:20

Stroud & District Ac  ‘B’
1 Emily Chandler (22) 17:30

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A    13:55
  2 Alice Daniel Charnwood A    13:58
  3 Karys Amory Birchfiel A    14:13
  4 Hannah Cox Charnwood A    14:17
  5 Remi Flavell Birchfiel A    14:33
  6 Olivia Mathias Newark Ac    14:35
  7 Claudia Nevett Kettering    14:46
  8 Bryony Haines Birchfiel A    14:54
  9 Maia Hawkins Worcester    14:57
 10 Bethan Moor Glouceste    15:04


